
Payment Structure for Tourist Establishments

Category

Registration
Admin Fee Registration Fee License Fee Total

Accommodation Services

Other Services

Provisional

Other Payments (All categories)

 Admin
Fee Before

Taxes
Vat 18%

Total Admin
fee with
Taxes

 Regist.Fee
Before
Taxes

Vat 18%
 Total

Regist. fee
with Taxes

License Fee
Before
Taxes

Vat 18%
Total

License fee
with Taxes

Total Before
Tax

Final
Payment

After Taxes

12,102.56 6,051.28 2,420.51 20,574.36
12,102.56 12,102.56 3,025.64 27,230.77
12,102.56 18,153.85 6,051.28 36,307.69
12,102.56 24,205.13 9,076.92 45,384.62
12,102.56 30,256.41 12,102.56 54,461.54
12,102.56 29,046.15 14,523.08 55,671.79
12,102.56 29,046.15 21,784.62 62,933.33
12,102.56 29,046.15 29,046.15 70,194.87
12,102.56 29,046.15 14,523.08 55,671.79
12,102.56 29,046.15 21,784.62 62,933.33
12,102.56 29,046.15 29,046.15 70,194.87
12,102.56 29,046.15 14,523.08 55,671.79
12,102.56 29,046.15 21,784.62 62,933.33
12,102.56 29,046.15 29,046.15 70,194.87
12,102.56 6,051.28 12,102.56 30,256.41
12,102.56 12,102.56 18,153.85 42,358.97
12,102.56 18,153.85 24,205.13 54,461.54
12,102.56 6,051.28 12,102.56 30,256.41

12,102.56 6,051.28 12,102.56 30,256.41

12,102.56 8,471.79 12,102.56 32,676.92
12,102.56 12,102.56 12,102.56 36,307.69
12,102.56 14,523.08 7,261.54 33,887.18
12,102.56 14,523.08 10,892.31 37,517.95
12,102.56 14,523.08 5,809.23 32,434.87
12,102.56 14,523.08 7,261.54 33,887.18
12,102.56 14,523.08 4,356.92 30,982.56
12,102.56 14,523.08 5,809.23 32,434.87
1,210.26 2,420.51 6,051.28 9,682.05

3,630.77 24,205.13 12,102.56 39,938.46

3,630.77 6,051.28 6,051.28 15,733.33

12,102.56 7,866.67 6,051.28 26,020.51
12,102.56 18,153.85 12,102.56 42,358.97

6,051.28 6,051.28

12,102.56 14,523.08 7,261.54 33,887.18
12,102.56 29,046.15 10,892.31 52,041.03
12,102.56 29,046.15 7,261.54 48,410.26
12,102.56 29,046.15 10,892.31 52,041.03
12,102.56 14,523.08 7,261.54 33,887.18
12,102.56 14,523.08 7,261.54 33,887.18
12,102.56 6,051.28 18,153.85

2,420.51 2,420.51

18,395.90 18,395.90

605.13 605.13

1,210.26 1,210.26
12,102.56 24,205.13 12,102.56 48,410.26

12,102.56 18,153.85 12,102.56 42,358.97

1,331.37

2,662.74

2,420.67

SSCL 2.5% SSCL 2.5% SSCL 2.5%

Classified Tourist Hotels -1 Star 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 5,000.00 128.21 923.08 2,000.00 51.28 369.23 17,000.00
                                             -2 Star 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 2,500.00 64.10 461.54 22,500.00
                                            -3 Star 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 15,000.00 384.62 2,769.23 5,000.00 128.21 923.08 30,000.00
                                           -4 Star 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 20,000.00 512.82 3,692.31 7,500.00 192.31 1,384.62 37,500.00
                                           -5 Star 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 25,000.00 641.03 4,615.38 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 45,000.00
Tourist  Hotels                -25 Rooms or Less 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 24,000.00 615.38 4,430.77 12,000.00 307.69 2,215.38 46,000.00
                                        -26 Rooms – 50 Rooms 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 24,000.00 615.38 4,430.77 18,000.00 461.54 3,323.08 52,000.00
                                        -51 Rooms or More 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 24,000.00 615.38 4,430.77 24,000.00 615.38 4,430.77 58,000.00
Boutique Hotel /Villa    -25 rooms and less 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 24,000.00 615.38 4,430.77 12,000.00 307.69 2,215.38 46,000.00
                                         -26 Rooms -50 Rooms 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 24,000.00 615.38 4,430.77 18,000.00 461.54 3,323.08 52,000.00
                                         -51 Rooms or More 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 24,000.00 615.38 4,430.77 24,000.00 615.38 4,430.77 58,000.00
Apartment Hotels          -Up to 25 Units 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 24,000.00 615.38 4,430.77 12,000.00 307.69 2,215.38 46,000.00
                                         -26 to 50 Units 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 24,000.00 615.38 4,430.77 18,000.00 461.54 3,323.08 52,000.00
                                        -Above 50 Units 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 24,000.00 615.38 4,430.77 24,000.00 615.38 4,430.77 58,000.00
Heritage Hotels            -Heritage Standard 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 5,000.00 128.21 923.08 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 25,000.00
                                       -Heritage classic 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 15,000.00 384.62 2,769.23 35,000.00
                                       -Heritage Grand 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 15,000.00 384.62 2,769.23 20,000.00 512.82 3,692.31 45,000.00
Eco Lodge 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 5,000.00 128.21 923.08 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 25,000.00

Themed accommodation and Value-added Services

       01-10 Rooms 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 5,000.00 128.21 923.08 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 25,000.00

                                                         11-20 Rooms 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 7,000.00 179.49 1,292.31 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 27,000.00
                                                         21 More 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 30,000.00
Guest House                   A Grade -1-10 Rooms 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 12,000.00 307.69 2,215.38 6,000.00 153.85 1,107.69 28,000.00
                                          A Grade-11 & More 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 12,000.00 307.69 2,215.38 9,000.00 230.77 1,661.54 31,000.00
                                          B Grade -1-10 Rooms 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 12,000.00 307.69 2,215.38 4,800.00 123.08 886.15 26,800.00
                                          B Grade -11 & More 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 12,000.00 307.69 2,215.38 6,000.00 153.85 1,107.69 28,000.00
                                          C Grade -1-10 Rooms 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 12,000.00 307.69 2,215.38 3,600.00 92.31 664.62 25,600.00
                                          C Grade -11 & More 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 12,000.00 307.69 2,215.38 4,800.00 123.08 886.15 26,800.00
Home Stay 1,000.00 25.64 184.62 2,000.00 51.28 369.23 5,000.00 128.21 923.08 8,000.00

Rented Apartment 3,000.00 76.92 553.85 20,000.00 512.82 3,692.31 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 33,000.00

Bungalow, Rented Homes, Heritage Bungalows, Heritage Homes 3,000.00 76.92 553.85 5,000.00 128.21 923.08 5,000.00 128.21 923.08 13,000.00

Tourist Hostel 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 6,500.00 166.67 1,200.00 5,000.00 128.21 923.08 21,500.00
Camping Sites  -Up to 10 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 15,000.00 384.62 2,769.23 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 35,000.00

                           -Per Unit More Than 10 5,000.00 128.21 923.08 5,000.00

 Tourist Restaurants 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 12,000.00 307.69 2,215.38 6,000.00 153.85 1,107.69 28,000.00
Spa & Wellness Centers 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 24,000.00 615.38 4,430.77 9,000.00 230.77 1,661.54 43,000.00
Water Sports Centers 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 24,000.00 615.38 4,430.77 6,000.00 153.85 1,107.69 40,000.00
Tourist Shops -Gem & Jewellery 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 24,000.00 615.38 4,430.77 9,000.00 230.77 1,661.54 43,000.00
                      -Handicraft & Batik 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 12,000.00 307.69 2,215.38 6,000.00 153.85 1,107.69 28,000.00
Spice Garden 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 12,000.00 307.69 2,215.38 6,000.00 153.85 1,107.69 28,000.00
Travel Agencies 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 5,000.00 128.21 923.08 -
Tourist Friendly Eating Places 2,000.00 51.28 369.23 2,000.00
Guides   -National Tour Guide Lecturer

15,200.00 389.74 2,806.15 15,200.00
              -Chauffeur Tour Guide Lecturer

Association Involved in Tourism-Less Than 30 Members 500.00 12.82 92.31

                                  -30 or more than 30 members - 1,000.00 25.64 184.62
Destination Events Management Companies (DEMC) 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 20,000.00 512.82 3,692.31 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 40,000.00

Food Court 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 15,000.00 384.62 2,769.23 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 35,000.00

1,100.00 28.28 203.09

2,200.00 56.56 406.18

2,000.00 51.41 369.25

Bungalow, Rented Apartments, Homestay, Travel Agency

Guest House, Restaurant, Spa, Tourist Hotel

Name/Address change Fee



Renewal
Category Admin Fee License Fee

Accommodation Services

Other Services

Total
Total License

fee with
Taxes

Total Final Payment
After Taxes

Admin
Fee Before

Taxes
VAT 18%

Total Admin
fee with
Taxes

License Fee
Before
Taxes

VAT 18%

12,102.56 14,523.08
12,102.56 15,128.21
12,102.56 18,153.85
12,102.56 21,179.49
12,102.56 24,205.13
12,102.56 26,625.64
12,102.56 33,887.18
12,102.56 41,148.72
12,102.56 26,625.64
12,102.56 33,887.18
12,102.56 41,148.72
12,102.56 26,625.64
12,102.56 33,887.18
12,102.56 41,148.72
12,102.56 18,153.85
12,102.56 24,205.13
12,102.56 30,256.41
12,102.56 18,153.85

12,102.56 18,153.85
12,102.56 20,574.36
12,102.56 24,205.13
12,102.56 19,364.10
12,102.56 22,994.87
12,102.56 17,911.79
12,102.56 19,364.10
12,102.56 16,459.49
12,102.56 17,911.79
1,210.26 7,261.54
3,630.77 15,733.33
3,630.77 9,682.05

12,102.56 18,153.85
12,102.56 24,205.13

6,051.28

12,102.56 19,364.10
12,102.56 22,994.87
12,102.56 19,364.10
12,102.56 22,994.87
12,102.56 19,364.10
12,102.56 19,364.10
12,102.56 18,153.85

2,420.51

5,567.18

1,210.26
2,420.51

12,102.56 24,205.13
12,102.56 24,205.13

SSCL 2.5% SSCL 2.5%

Classified Tourist Hotels -1 Star 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 2,000.00 51.28 369.23 2,420.51 12,000.00
                                      -2 Star 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 2,500.00 64.10 461.54 3,025.64 12,500.00
                                      -3 Star 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 5,000.00 128.21 923.08 6,051.28 15,000.00
                                      -4 Star 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 7,500.00 192.31 1384.62 9,076.92 17,500.00
                                      -5 Star 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 10,000.00 256.41 1846.15 12,102.56 20,000.00
Tourist  Hotels               -25 Rooms or Less 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 12,000.00 307.69 2215.38 14,523.08 22,000.00
                                     -26 Rooms – 50 Rooms 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 18,000.00 461.54 3323.08 21,784.62 28,000.00
                                     -51 Rooms or More 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 24,000.00 615.38 4430.77 29,046.15 34,000.00
Boutique Hotel /Villa      -25 rooms and less 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 12,000.00 307.69 2215.38 14,523.08 22,000.00
                                     -26 Rooms -50 Rooms 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 18,000.00 461.54 3323.08 21,784.62 28,000.00
                                     -51 Rooms or More 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 24,000.00 615.38 4430.77 29,046.15 34,000.00
Apartment Hotels           -Up to 25 Units 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 12,000.00 307.69 2215.38 14,523.08 22,000.00
                                     -26 to 50 Units 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 18,000.00 461.54 3323.08 21,784.62 28,000.00
                                     -Above 50 Units 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 24,000.00 615.38 4430.77 29,046.15 34,000.00
Heritage Hotels              -Heritage Standard 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 5,000.00 128.21 923.08 6,051.28 15,000.00
                                     -Heritage classic 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 10,000.00 256.41 1846.15 12,102.56 20,000.00
                                     -Heritage Grand 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 15,000.00 384.62 2769.23 18,153.85 25,000.00
Eco Lodge 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 5,000.00 128.21 923.08 6,051.28 15,000.00
Themed accommodation and Value-added Services

                                                  01-10 Rooms 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 5,000.00 128.21 923.08 6,051.28 15,000.00
                                                         11-20 Rooms 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 7,000.00 179.49 1292.31 8,471.79 17,000.00
                                                         21 More 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 10,000.00 256.41 1846.15 12,102.56 20,000.00
Guest House                       A Grade -1-10 Rooms 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 6,000.00 153.85 1107.69 7,261.54 16,000.00
                                          A Grade-11 & More 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 9,000.00 230.77 1661.54 10,892.31 19,000.00
                                          B Grade -1-10 Rooms 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 4,800.00 123.08 886.15 5,809.23 14,800.00
                                          B Grade -11 & More 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 6,000.00 153.85 1107.69 7,261.54 16,000.00
                                          C Grade -1-10 Rooms 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 3,600.00 92.31 664.62 4,356.92 13,600.00
                                          C Grade -11 & More 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 4,800.00 123.08 886.15 5,809.23 14,800.00
Home Stay 1,000.00 25.64 184.62 5,000.00 128.21 923.08 6,051.28 6,000.00
Rented Apartment 3,000.00 76.92 553.85 10,000.00 256.41 1846.15 12,102.56 13,000.00
Bungalow, Rented Homes, Heritage Bungalows, Heritage Homes 3,000.00 76.92 553.85 5,000.00 128.21 923.08 6,051.28 8,000.00
Tourist Hostel 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 5,000.00 128.21 923.08 6,051.28 15,000.00
Camping Sites -Up to 10 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 10,000.00 256.41 1846.15 12,102.56 20,000.00
                       -Per Unit More Than 10 - 5,000.00 128.21 923.08 6,051.28 5,000.00

 Tourist Restaurants 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 6,000.00 153.85 1,107.69 7,261.54 16,000.00
Spa & Wellness Centers 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 9,000.00 230.77 1,661.54 10,892.31 19,000.00
Water Sports Centers 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 6,000.00 153.85 1,107.69 7,261.54 16,000.00
Tourist Shops -Gem & Jewellery 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 9,000.00 230.77 1,661.54 10,892.31 19,000.00
                      -Handicraft & Batik 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 6,000.00 153.85 1,107.69 7,261.54 16,000.00
Spice Garden 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 6,000.00 153.85 1,107.69 7,261.54 16,000.00
Travel Agencies 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 5,000.00 128.21 923.08 6,051.28 15,000.00
Tourist Friendly Eating Places - 2,000.00 51.28 369.23 2,420.51 2,000.00
Guides   -National Tour Guide Lecturer - 4,600.00 117.95 849.23 5,567.18 4,600.00
              -Chauffeur Tour Guide Lecturer
Association Involved in Tourism-Less Than 30 Members - 1,000.00 25.64 184.62 1,210.26 1,000.00
                                  -30 or more than 30 members - 2,000.00 51.28 369.23 2,420.51 2,000.00
Destination Events Management Companies (DEMC) 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 12,102.56 20,000.00
Food Court 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 10,000.00 256.41 1,846.15 12,102.56 20,000.00


